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11 April GRAND PRIX 2024
Belgrade, 13 - 14/4/2024

Event 19 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
14/04/2024 - 9:03 Results Prelim
Serbian National Records 21.89 BARNA, Andrej SSU Doha (QAT) 16/02/2024
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 22.51 BARNA, Andrej SSU Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10/07/2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 22.69 CVETKOV, Justin PRO Maribor (SLO) 27/07/2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 22.69 CVETKOV, Justin PRO Maribor (SLO) 27/07/2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 23.91 CVETKOV, Justin PRO Beograd 11/03/2022
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14 24.32 PILIPOVIC, Ognjen PAR Beograd 20/12/2020
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 13 25.23 MAKSIC, Nemanja OBG Belgrade 15/07/2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 12 26.69 SAVIC, Novak SSU NIs 22/12/2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 11 27.52 MAKSIC, Nemanja OBG Nis 22/12/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 10 30.00 SIMOVIC, Oleg 11A Nis 19/12/2021
Rekord Mitinga 11.April muskarci 23.07 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Beograd 15/04/2018

FINA A Standard Entry Times : 22.18
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 23.17 734 A
2. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 23.70 686 A
3. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 23.98 663 A
4. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 24.37 631 A
5. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 24.51 620 A
6. SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp-Banja Luka 24.80 599 A
7. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 25.39 558 A
8. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 25.43 555 A
9. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 25.44 555 B

10. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. April 25.58 546 B
11. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Vracar 25.78 533 B
12. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.07 515 B
13. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 26.13 512 B
14. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April - Banja Luka 26.14 511 B
15. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 26.20 508 B
16. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 26.47 492 B
17. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 26.52 490 ?

PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 26.52 490 ?
19. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp-Banja Luka 26.66 482
20. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 26.71 479
21. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 26.72 479
22. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 26.74 478
23. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 PVK Budvanska  Rivijera 26.80 474
24. MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 26.91 469
25. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 26.92 468
26. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 26.93 468
27. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 27.10 459
28. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrije 04 Vracar 27.13 457
29. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 27.23 452
30. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 27.33 447
31. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 27.35 446
32. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 27.54 437
33. SEVCENKO, Lev 10 PVK Budvanska  Rivijera 27.63 433
34. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 27.70 430
35. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 27.75 427
36. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 27.76 427
37. SGUBIN MEGLIO, Alessandro 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 27.78 426

SONG, Zimo 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 27.78 426
39. BRESSAN, Axel 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 27.87 422
40. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 27.88 421
41. PETROVIC, Danilo 09 22. April - Banja Luka 28.10 412
42. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 PVK Orion 28.16 409
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2024
Belgrade, 13 - 14/4/2024

Event 19, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

43. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 28.31 402
44. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 28.39 399

MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 28.39 399
46. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 28.47 396
47. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 28.52 394
48. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 28.53 393
49. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 28.64 389
50. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 Srem, SM 28.72 385
51. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 28.73 385
52. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 28.79 383
53. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 28.91 378
54. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 29.19 367
55. RISTICEVIC, Viktor 11 22. April - Banja Luka 29.31 363
56. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 29.55 354
57. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 29.61 352
58. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 29.66 350
59. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 29.69 349
60. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 29.70 348
61. GRATTON, Michele 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 29.78 346
62. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 29.87 343
63. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 29.89 342
64. BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 Vracar 29.90 342
65. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 29.92 341
66. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 30.16 333
67. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 30.28 329
68. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 30.47 323
69. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.58 319
70. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 30.61 318
71. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 Novi Beograd 011 30.65 317
72. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Novi Beograd 011 30.67 316
73. MILUNOVIC, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 30.72 315
74. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 30.89 310
75. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 30.91 309
76. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 31.20 301
77. ANCIC, Filip 10 11. April 31.29 298
78. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 Novi Beograd 011 31.49 292
79. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 31.50 292
80. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 SC Dinamo 31.58 290
81. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 31.94 280
82. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 32.26 272
83. MICOVIC, Vedran 10 Aligator 32.36 269
84. SAVIC, Petar 10 SC Dinamo 32.37 269
85. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 33.15 250
86. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 33.80 236
87. BALVANLIEV, Marko 10 11. April 34.98 213
88. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11 Swimming Club Piranhas Skopje 36.06 194
89. ZDRAVKOVIC, Vuk 09 Panta Rei 36.29 191
90. LAKOBRIJA, Nenad 11 Bonatti 36.38 189
91. STANKOVIC, Bogdan 10 11. April 36.83 183
92. SOKOLOVIC, Veljko 11 PK Arena 2015 37.89 168
93. VUKANIC, Pavle 11 11. April 39.93 143
94. FILIPOVIC, Ognjen 08 11. April 40.88 133
95. ZONJIC, Danilo 10 11. April 41.54 127
96. DROBNJAK, Vuk 11 11. April 42.79 116
97. JOVANOVIC B, Marko 11 11. April 42.95 115
98. GENCEL, Dusan 08 PK Arena 2015 44.61 102
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2024
Belgrade, 13 - 14/4/2024

Event 19, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

99. SARAPA, Lazar 11 Aligator 45.03 100
100. PETROVIC, Oleg 07 11. April 46.84 88
101. MARKOVIC, Uros 10 11. April 1:18.62 18

B Kategorija 2006. do 2009.

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 23.17 734 A
2. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 23.98 663 A
3. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 25.39 558 A
4. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Vracar 25.78 533 B
5. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.07 515 B
6. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 26.13 512 B
7. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April - Banja Luka 26.14 511 B
8. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 26.20 508 B
9. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 26.47 492 B

10. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 26.52 490 ?
11. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 26.71 479
12. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 26.72 479
13. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 26.74 478
14. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 PVK Budvanska  Rivijera 26.80 474
15. MALJKOVIC, Aljosa 07 Novi Beograd 011 26.91 469
16. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 26.92 468
17. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 26.93 468
18. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 27.10 459
19. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 27.33 447
20. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 27.70 430
21. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 27.76 427
22. SGUBIN MEGLIO, Alessandro 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 27.78 426

SONG, Zimo 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 27.78 426
24. BRESSAN, Axel 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 27.87 422
25. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 27.88 421
26. PETROVIC, Danilo 09 22. April - Banja Luka 28.10 412
27. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 28.31 402
28. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 28.52 394
29. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 28.64 389
30. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 Srem, SM 28.72 385
31. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 28.73 385
32. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 28.91 378
33. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 29.19 367
34. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 29.66 350
35. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 29.69 349
36. GRATTON, Michele 08 Rn Adria Monfalcone 29.78 346
37. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 29.89 342
38. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.58 319
39. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 Novi Beograd 011 30.65 317
40. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 Novi Beograd 011 30.67 316
41. MILUNOVIC, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 30.72 315
42. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 30.89 310
43. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 31.94 280
44. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 32.26 272
45. ZDRAVKOVIC, Vuk 09 Panta Rei 36.29 191
46. FILIPOVIC, Ognjen 08 11. April 40.88 133
47. GENCEL, Dusan 08 PK Arena 2015 44.61 102
48. PETROVIC, Oleg 07 11. April 46.84 88
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2024
Belgrade, 13 - 14/4/2024

Event 19, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

C Kategorija 2010. do 2011.

1. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 26.52 490 ?
2. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 27.23 452
3. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 27.54 437
4. SEVCENKO, Lev 10 PVK Budvanska  Rivijera 27.63 433
5. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 PVK Orion 28.16 409
6. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 28.39 399

MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 28.39 399
8. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 28.47 396
9. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 28.53 393

10. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 28.79 383
11. RISTICEVIC, Viktor 11 22. April - Banja Luka 29.31 363
12. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 29.55 354
13. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 29.61 352
14. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 29.70 348
15. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 29.87 343
16. BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 Vracar 29.90 342
17. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 29.92 341
18. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 30.16 333
19. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 30.28 329
20. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 30.47 323
21. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 30.61 318
22. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 30.91 309
23. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 31.20 301
24. ANCIC, Filip 10 11. April 31.29 298
25. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 Novi Beograd 011 31.49 292
26. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 31.50 292
27. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 SC Dinamo 31.58 290
28. MICOVIC, Vedran 10 Aligator 32.36 269
29. SAVIC, Petar 10 SC Dinamo 32.37 269
30. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 33.15 250
31. COLIC, Aleksej 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 33.80 236
32. BALVANLIEV, Marko 10 11. April 34.98 213
33. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11 Swimming Club Piranhas Skopje 36.06 194
34. LAKOBRIJA, Nenad 11 Bonatti 36.38 189
35. STANKOVIC, Bogdan 10 11. April 36.83 183
36. SOKOLOVIC, Veljko 11 PK Arena 2015 37.89 168
37. VUKANIC, Pavle 11 11. April 39.93 143
38. ZONJIC, Danilo 10 11. April 41.54 127
39. DROBNJAK, Vuk 11 11. April 42.79 116
40. JOVANOVIC B, Marko 11 11. April 42.95 115
41. SARAPA, Lazar 11 Aligator 45.03 100
42. MARKOVIC, Uros 10 11. April 1:18.62 18


